Jula item no 015879

Z1C-DS-25K SPARE PART VIEW




Jula item no 015879

21C-DS—-25K SPARE PART LIST

NAME QTY

Rubber head

—_—

Ring 17*1.6

Ring 19.2*26.5*2

Spin sleeve

Spring 25.5*1.6%4*45

Ring 47

oil seal

Ring 28*1.6

Bearing61906

X-ring 25*1*4

Ball7.14

sleeve

impect Ball

X-ring 13*1*4

Running pulley5*5

cylinder

pin3*2.5*18

soket head caps screw M5*22

NS\ NS \oy QNS W QUL iy DL N QNS gy QNSNS U QS N QNSNS W\ QeES N
o|lo|J|a|a|na|n|2|a|e|e|(N|o|a| s w|N ]S

cylinder house

N
o

Ring 30.5*40.5*1.5

N
-

Spring 33*3"6*60

N
N

gear 34th

N
w

hammer

N
&

O-ring 19*3.1

N
(¢}

position

N
)]

pin 6*24

N
~

Connect Rod

N
[e]

steel sleeve 8*12*10

N
[(e]

Bearing 30*47*9

w
o

Gear Box

w
-

Oil cover

w
N

O-ring 31.5"2

w
w

O-ring 11*2.2

w
g

knob shaft

w
(@]

washer 16*12*0.3

w
(o))

Ring 17

w
~

buttor

w
oo

spring 0.6*4.5*17.5

w
©

knob

B
o

self-tappings screw M4*12

N
RN

oil seal F19*28"4.5

N
N

Gear 10th

N
w

Ring15*19*4.7

N
o

Bearing 6002

N
(@)

Ring14.1*19*0.5

D
(o))

Gear 39:4

N
~

AlalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalNalalalalalnNIN] =]l lol=]=INN W] —-

trippinc fixed plate




Jula item no 015879

21C-DS—-25K SPARE PART LIST

NO

NAME QTY

48

—_—

Ring 12.5*1

49

Ball 5

50

trippinc active board

51

spring 14.2*9*0.5*2.7

52

Nut M10*0.75

53

Bearing627

54

crankshaft 30A

55

Bearing 6003

56

Ring 28.5"34.5"1

57

Ring 35

58

Ring 17

59

Spring 7.8%1.2*11*33

60

pin A5*5*22

61

Gear 27th

62

Pin 7*19

63

Neddle bearing HK1201

64

Steel sleeve 22*26*9

65

self-tappings screw 3*7

66

inner cover

67

knob

68

o-ring 8.5*2

69

Bearing 6000

70

Rotor

71

Bearing608

72

Fan guide

73

self-tappings screw 3.9*55

74

stator

75

spring

76

soket head caps screw M5*50

77

main case

78

Brush cover

79

Brush

80

Brush cover

81

self-tappings screw ST3.9*16

82

Handle

83

self-tappings screw ST3.9*25

84

switch

85

self-tapping screw

86

cable Board

87

capacitance

88

inductance

89

Cable holder

90

cable

91

self-tapping screw M5*22

92

Handle

93

hoope

94

RN Y BEY | V) FEN Y Ry pEY EEN § G N L S N ENE SIS S ] EEY EN L G PN T Q) R RN RN IR JIEY PIEN) I\ PEEY JIEN) PEEN) JEEY) UL PIEY PEEN) QEEY) PEEY) DEEN QEEN) QEEN EE RN B G N Ko )

T bolt M8*36




Jula item no 015879

21C-DS—-25K SPARE PART LIST

95 |Bracket buttor 1
96 |Spring W7.2*0.9*15 1
97 |Bracket 1
98 |Auxiliary handle 1






